
INSPIRE
$1,000

PREPARE
$5,000

SUCCEED
$10,000

BOUNDLESS
$20,000

Social media
recognition

Logo on all promo
materials

Logo on website

Teams of 5 bowlers
Tables of 8

Logo on event
printed media
Banner hung in

prominent location
Name/Logo on
display screens
Verbal mention  

 from podium

3
2

2
2

1
1

1
1

Students influenced
Classrooms impacted

40
2

200
10

400
20

800
40

At JA, Our K-12 programs inspire kids and foster financial
literacy, work readiness, and entrepreneurship using experiential
learning.  By partnering volunteers from local businesses and
community resources, we empower students to become
financially literate, explore career opportunities, and realize the
importance of staying in school. Together, we're shaping the
next generation of future leaders!

Partner with Junior Achievement
of the High Plains



Company Name  

Boundless Sponsor - $20,000                Succeed Sponsor - $10,000

Prepare Sponsor - $5,000                        Inspire Sponsor - $1,000
                                           

 Sponsor a classroom - $500     
Will receive programs for school year 

Contact Name

Email

Check appropriate box below for Payment Information

Enclosed is a check made payable Junior Achievement for $     
                             

Please send invoice 

Will pay through highplains.ja.org/donate via credit card. Select “Monster Bowl”             
from drop-down

Address

Telephone

http://www.jahighplains.org/

