Partner with Junior Achievement of the High Plains

	INSPIRE • \$1,000	PREPARE \$5,000	SUCCEED \$10,000	BOUNDLESS \$20,000
Students influenced Classrooms impacted	40 2	200 10	400 20	800 40
Social media recognition	~	✓	~	~
Logo on all promo materials	~	✓ ¹	×	✓ ¹ •
Logo on website	✓	<	<	✓
Teams of 5 bowlers Tables of 8	1 1	1 1	2 2	3 2
Logo on event printed media		~	✓	~
Banner hung in prominent location			<	~
Name/Logo on display screens			~	~
Verbal mention from podium				~



At JA, Our K-12 programs inspire kids and foster financial literacy, work readiness, and entrepreneurship using experiential learning. By partnering volunteers from local businesses and community resources, we empower students to become financially literate, explore career opportunities, and realize the importance of staying in school. Together, we're shaping the next generation of future leaders!

			•	••	
Company Name_			•		
Contact Name	•		• • •	•	
Address	•	•			•
Telephone		•	٠	٠	
Email		٠			

Boundless Sponsor - \$20,000

Succeed Sponsor - \$10,000

Prepare Sponsor - \$5,000

✓ Inspire Sponsor - \$1,000

Sponsor a classroom - \$500 Will receive programs for school year

Check appropriate box below for Payment Information

 \checkmark Enclosed is a check made payable Junior Achievement for \$____

 \triangleleft Please send invoice

✓ Will pay through <u>highplains.ja.org/donate</u> via credit card. Select "Monster Bowl" from drop-down

